Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Item #55290, Viking Drill & Tool Hi-Carbon Steel Taps - Type 740
- Taper - Fractional - Pack of 3

$9.51

Thank you for shopping with us! Made of super tough carbon steel, these taps are
ideal for hand tapping and re-threading applications.

TAPER - Type 740 & 741

| Eight to ten threads chamfered for
I easy use thread starting in tough

j\/\/\/\NW materials.

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Size

Flute

Tap Drill Size
Unit Price

Pack Quantity

Viking Drill & Tool
5/16x18

4

17/64 in

$3.17

Bulk Pack of 3


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

